
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

30010 000-002

30020 000-003

30040 003-002

30060 003-004 86.04 8,974.00 14,513.00 8974 6,700,680.00

30070 003-005 288.13 25,074.00 40,645.00 25074 9,557,051.00

30080 003-015

30120 003-023

30126 003-026

30127 003-027

30128 003-028 138.77 12,805.00 20,766.00 12805 4,646,274.00

30129 003-029

30131 003-031 10.86 1,086.00 1,759.00 1086 1,426,210.00

30133 003-033

30134 003-034

30140 003-040

30141 003-041

30142 003-042

30144 003-044   

30146 003-046   



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

30147 003-047   

30149 003-049   

30251 003-051   

30252 003-052   

30253 003-053   

30254 003-054   

30255 003-055   

30150 007-002

30160 007-003

30180 007-005

30210 007-008

30220 007-009

30260 007-016

30270 007-017

30280 007-019

30290 007-020

30300 007-021

30310 007-022

30320 007-023



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

30330 007-024

30350 007-027

30450 007-044

30460 007-045

30480 007-049

30490 007-050

30530 007-055

30550 007-057

30560 007-058

30570 007-059

30594 007-068

30595 007-069

30600 007-074

30601 007-075

30602 007-076

30603 007-077

30604 007-078

30609 007-083

30620 007-084



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

30621 007-085

30623 007-087

30625 007-089

30626 007-090

30628 007-091

30629 007-092

30630 007-093   

30631 007-094   

30632 007-095   

30633 007-096   

30634 007-097   

30611 012-002

30670 012-017

30690 012-019

30740 012-045

30760 012-047

30790 012-051

30800 012-054

30810 012-057



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

30820 012-058

30910 012-073

30960 012-080 30.82 3,082.00 4,993.00 3082 782,127.00

30970 012-081

30990 012-083

31030 012-088   

31040 012-089

31060 012-091 0.54 54.00 87.00 54 54,282.00

31070 012-092

31080 012-093

31090 012-094

31130 012-103

31200 012-115

31230 012-118

31260 012-130

31263 012-133

31279 012-149

31282 012-151

31284 012-152



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

31285 012-153   

31291 012-158

31295 012-162

31296 012-163

31299 012-166

31302 012-169

31304 012-171

31305 012-172

31306 012-173

31320 012-183

31322 012-184

31325 012-188

31331 012-194

31332 012-195 2.00 170.00 276.00 170 201,700.00

31333 012-196

31336 012-199

31338 012-201

31344 012-207   

31349 012-212   



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

31351 012-214   

31352 012-215   

31353 012-216   

31354 012-217   

31356 012-219   

31357 012-220   

31358 012-221   

31359 012-222   

31361 012-223   

31364 012-226   

31366 012-228

31367 012-229

31368 012-230

31369 012-231

31379 012-235

31380 012-236

31381 012-237

31382 012-238

31383 012-239



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

31386 012-241   

31387 012-242   

31388 012-243

31389 012-245

31395 012-246   

31375 012-247   

31392 012-249   

31393 012-250   

31396 012-252   

31397 012-253   

31399 012-255   

31401 012-256   

31402 012-257   

31403 012-258   

31405 012-260   

34062 012-262   

34063 012-263   29.00 2,900.00 4,698.00 2900 1,167,196.00

34066 012-266   2.00 200.00 324.00 200 102,676.00

34068 012-268   



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

34069 012-269   

34070 012-270   

31411 012-271   

31412 012-272   

31413 012-273   

31414 012-274   

31415 012-275   

31416 012-276   

31417 012-277   

31418 012-278   

31419 012-279   

31420 012-280   

31407 012-281   

31408 012-282   

31360 026-001 35.55 3,555.00 5,759.00 3555 567,072.00

31370 026-002

31390 026-008 28.39 2,839.00 4,599.00 2839 618,998.00

31400 026-009

31410 026-010



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value

31421 026-012

31422 026-013 10.07 1,007.00 1,631.00 1007 220,072.00

31423 026-014

31429 026-020

31434 026-024

31435 026-025   

31436 026-026   4.11 411.00 666.00 411 252,796.00

31437 026-027   

31438 026-028   

31439 026-029   

31440 026-030   

31442 026-032   

31443 026-033

31444 026-034   47.42 4,742.00 7,682.00 4742 3,774,036.00

31445 026-035   

31530 035-002 0.90 50.00 83.00 50 5,714.00

31540 035-004
31560 035-007 3,237.09 305,277.00 494,677.00 305277 28,819,531.00
31570 035-008 16.20 1,377.00 2,236.00 1377 253,971.00



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value
31600 035-011
31601 035-013 287.80 27,564.00 44,628.00 27564 5,662,130.00
31602 035-014 10.05 1,005.00 1,628.00 1005 210,735.00
31603 035-015 128.59 12,536.00 20,315.00 12536 1,072,343.00
31609 035-023 1,678.74 174,480.00 282,102.00 174480 24,051,999.00
31611 035-024
31613 035-026
31614 035-027 70.61 6,532.00 10,592.00 6532 870,574.00
31616 035-029 10.00 1,000.00 1,620.00 1000 229,605.00
31619 035-032 13.00 1,300.00 2,106.00 1300 99,373.00
31621 035-033 128.86 12,178.00 19,742.00 12178 2,664,004.00
31623 035-035
31628 035-039   
31629 035-040   
31770 046-004 3,005.03 348,463.00 560,888.00 348463 35,224,658.00
31840 046-012
31850 046-013 46.20 5,544.00 8,917.00 5544 567,981.00
31851 046-014
31852 046-015
31853 046-016
31854 046-017
31855 046-018 180.35 20,612.00 33,211.00 20612 2,873,727.00
31856 046-019
31858 046-021



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value
31859 046-022
31861 046-023
31862 046-024 35.15 3,515.00 5,695.00 3515 916,552.00
31863 046-025   
31864 046-026
31865 046-027
31722 046-036
31723 046-037
31725 046-039
31726 046-040 639.06 65,479.00 105,897.00 65479 7,423,613.00
31728 046-042
31729 046-043
31730 046-044
31732 046-046
31734 046-048
31742 046-055
31744 046-057   
31745 046-058
31748 046-061
31751 046-063   
31752 046-064   
31753 046-065   
31754 046-066   
31755 046-067   



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value
31756 046-068   
31860 053-002 229.55 27,545.00 44,304.00 27545 3,362,910.00
31870 053-005 193.08 21,958.00 35,386.00 21958 3,433,415.00
31880 053-006 364.99 38,584.00 62,305.00 38584 5,604,178.00
31890 053-007 1,390.72 146,606.00 236,818.00 146606 22,589,495.00
31900 053-008 150.47 17,874.00 28,756.00 17874 2,659,659.00
31910 053-009 111.73 9,767.00 15,851.00 9767 1,685,861.00
31920 062-001 72.00 7,200.00 11,664.00 7200 996,559.00
31930 062-002
31940 062-003 362.95 32,840.00 53,231.00 32840 6,745,904.00
31950 062-004 1,247.93 115,342.00 186,987.00 115342 21,042,559.00
32010 062-011
32020 062-014 283.01 28,771.00 46,510.00 28771 8,152,562.00
32050 062-018
32080 062-021 90.17 9,017.00 14,608.00 9017 770,941.00
32090 062-022
32110 062-026
32130 062-031 53.00 5,300.00 8,586.00 5300 819,391.00
32150 062-033 23.63 2,483.00 4,014.00 2483 985,990.00
32221 062-050
32222 062-051
32224 062-053
32225 062-054
32228 062-057



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value
32231 062-062 22.00 2,200.00 3,564.00 2200 930,006.00
32232 062-063 10.00 1,000.00 1,620.00 1000 356,801.00
32233 062-064
32241 062-070 388.40 38,921.00 62,948.00 38921 8,107,629.00
32242 062-071
32243 062-072
32244 062-073
32245 062-074 84.00 6,040.00 9,768.00 6040 830,798.00
32248 062-077 2.20 187.00 304.00 187 55,503.00
32251 062-079
32252 062-080 6.62 563.00 914.00 563 123,343.00
32254 062-082
32255 062-083
32256 062-084
32238 062-088
32257 062-092
32258 062-093
32268 062-097
32234 062-100   
32272 062-101
34235 062-102   
32240 067-002 12.00 1,200.00 1,944.00 1200 192,600.00
32250 067-003 773.57 74,666.00 120,983.00 74666 5,606,017.00
32260 067-005 214.86 18,685.00 30,325.00 18685 1,437,827.00



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value
32263 067-008 287.62 28,762.00 46,594.00 28762 1,366,399.00
32360 086-002
32370 086-003 51.47 5,221.00 8,448.00 5221 1,005,857.00
32390 086-005
32400 086-006 2.00 200.00 324.00 200 53,345.00
32410 086-007 30.40 3,040.00 4,925.00 3040 561,481.00
32430 086-009
32460 086-013 45.01 4,501.00 7,292.00 4501 1,275,737.00
32470 086-014
32471 086-015
32473 086-017 208.71 20,917.00 33,872.00 20917 3,623,156.00
32475 086-019 67.51 6,751.00 10,937.00 6751 853,867.00
32476 086-020 45.03 3,383.00 5,471.00 3383 1,005,901.00
32480 086-024 12.95 1,295.00 2,098.00 1295 480,857.00
32482 086-026
32483 086-027
32484 086-028 48.17 4,587.00 7,428.00 4587 2,431,564.00
32485 086-029
32486 086-030
32487 086-031 23.93 2,393.00 3,877.00 2393 393,996.00
32492 086-036
32495 086-039
32498 086-042
32499 086-043



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value
32501 086-045
32502 086-046
32503 086-047   
32504 086-048   11.93 1,432.00 2,302.00 1432 531,077.00
32650 108-002 10.00 1,200.00 1,930.00 1200 1,027,949.00
32660 108-003 224.70 25,001.00 40,326.00 25001 4,039,599.00
32700 108-008
32710 108-009 163.98 16,209.00 26,265.00 16209 3,206,444.00
32730 108-012   
32740 108-014 40.49 3,768.00 6,110.00 3768 897,513.00
32750 108-016 0.21 21.00 34.00 21 17,659.00
32771 108-022 129.35 14,956.00 24,088.00 14956 3,018,496.00
32772 108-023 431.22 48,471.00 78,146.00 48471 7,637,301.00
32773 108-024 2.80 238.00 387.00 238 35,956.00
32774 108-025
32775 108-026   
32776 108-027
32777 108-028 2,690.38 298,397.00 481,201.00 298397 42,669,523.00
32779 108-030
32780 108-031
32781 108-032   
32790 115-002
32800 115-010
32820 115-013



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value
32870 115-022
32961 115-039
32962 115-040
32964 115-045
32966 115-046
32967 115-047
32968 115-048



TABLE 2c--SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND (STF)
                   Tax Year 2021-22

County: CLACKAMAS

Add together only the specially assessed portions of accounts. Exclude all value associated with homesites or market portions of the account.
CODE AREA SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

DOR  CODE      
AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CODE 
AREA NUMBER Number of Acres

Maximum Specially 
Assessed Value

Specially Assessed 
Value

Assessed Value of 
Specially Assessed 

Portion Real Market Value
32970 115-050
32971 115-051   
32973 115-052   
32975 115-053   
33190 302-005
33200 302-011
33210 302-013
33220 302-014   
33221 302-015
33222 302-016
33224 302-018   76.33 7,694.00 12,460.00 7694 1,712,969.00
33226 302-020
33227 302-021
33232 302-025   
33234 302-026   
33235 302-027   
33230 304-001
33241 304-003
33242 304-004   
33260 305-001 188.07 19,695.00 31,829.00 19695 6,204,957.00
33284 305-010
33290 306-001 218.16 17,437.00 28,362.00 17437 7,421,307.00
33330 315-002
33340 315-003
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